Engineering
Labs
Neu-Isenburg, GermanyHouston, Texas
Guadalajara, Mexico
Shenzhen, China
Hong Kong
Bangalore, India
Our locations

Close Out Order in System
Package Components
Supply Additional Order Information
Submit Order Confirmation to Customer
Order Review
Source Product
Prepare Quote
Submit Quote to Customer
Order Awarded Order Approved
Quote Matches Purchase Order
Ship
Issue Quote to Purchasing
New policies / QMS Improvement
Fail
Customer Fulfillment
Corrective/Preventative Action
Customer Provides RFQ
Pass
Expert Testing
for Your Industry
We’re able to test and inspect components for a wide variety of industry uses.
Industrial
TelecommunicationsAerospaceDefense
Medical ITGovernment
Testing
Capabilities
Test Item AS6171A Standard
External Visual, General Criteria AS6171/2A
External Visual, Detailed Criteria AS6171/2A
Marking Permanency Test AS6171/2A
Chemical Resurfacing Tests AS6171/2A
Mechanical Scrape Test AS6171/2A
Dimensional Analysis AS6171/2A
XRF AS6171/3
Elemental Analysis (LIBS) -
Internal Visual Inspection (DDPA) AS6171/4
Radiological Inspection 2D AS6171/5
Electrical Tests AS6171/7
Solderability J-STD-002
Visual
Inspection
Keyence VHX – 7000